

Thank you for supporting the **Briarwood Foundation***

Please complete this form and the following steps by Friday, September 15th:

Mail Form to: Briarwood Elementary School, Attn: Valerie Moeder / Friends and Family. 5300 West 86th Street, Prairie Village, KS 66207.

MAKE PAYMENT

Pay by check (preferred): Enclose a check with this form, payable to Greater Kansas City Community Foundation, memo: Briarwood Education Foundation

Credit Card: Payment can be submitted online at https://gkccf.kimbia.com/gkccf, Fund Name: Briarwood Education Foundation

FRIENDS & FAMILY SIGN

displayed at Briarwood events such as the Bulldog Jog, Veterans Day, Open House and the Carnival.			
Family's Last Name			
Name of the family members (as you wan	t printed on the sign)		
Individual Contributions The Briarwood Foundation appreciates any of	donation you may want to give.		
Donor Name (to recognize you on the website)		Donation	
Email	Phone		

When you purchase a Friends & Family sign for \$100, your donation will go directly to the Briarwood Foundation. Your sign will be

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

*The Briarwood Elementary School Foundation is a non-profit organization dedicated to raising funds to enhance Briarwood Elementary School's ability to create rich educational experiences for all students. Directed by a board of parent volunteers, our primary purpose is to fund programs and supplies not provided by federal, state, school district or Parent Teacher Association (PTA) budgets. The money raised by the Briarwood Foundation goes to grants requested by the Briarwood principal, Briarwood teachers and staff. These grants benefit the students at Briarwood.

The Briarwood Foundation is an affiliated fund of the Greater Kansas City Community Foundation, a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. The Briarwood Foundation benefits education programs and projects at Briarwood Elementary School in the Shawnee Mission School District. Contributions may be tax-deductible as allowed by law. Consult your tax advisor for further information.